24
DENTATUS PROFIN® DIRECTIONAL SYSTEM
THE DENTATUS PROFIN RANGE OF PRODUCTS
1.		Profin PDX Handpiece
2.		Profin PDH Hand Instrument for Manual Finishing
3.		Profin Lamineer Tips for all Profin/EVA Handpieces
4.		Per-Io-Tor for Mechanical Tooth Planing
5.		IPR Tips for InterProximal Reduction

controlled detailing and shaping. When used in place of finishing strips
in a free floating mode, the tips provide delicate control to shape and
polish both curved and flat surfaces to optimize esthetics in the gingival,
interproximal, facial and incisal areas.
The LTA and EVA Tips Can Be
Used With All Profin Instruments
The Advantages
	 • Excellent and well defined surfaces,
	    also in hard-to-reach areas
	 •	Color coded abrasive diamond tips in different shapes,
	    grits and sizes for specific all kinds of treatments
	 • Safe-sided to prevent damage to adjacent tissue or enamel
	 • Sterilizable to provide long term economical use
30 31
		  Diamond, Knife Edge Short, 2 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-S15/2	 15 Micron, violet
	 LTA-S30/2	 30 Micron, white
	 LTA-S50/2	 50 Micron, yellow
	 LTA-S75/2	 75 Micron, gold
	 LTA-S100/2	 100 Micron, green
	 LTA-S150/2	 150 Micron, red
	 LTA-S36/2	 Wolfram Tungsten, black
Same use as Diamond, Standard Thin Spatula, page 29
Smaller and thinner tip with knife edge provide better
access to narrow areas and closer to interdental contact

		  One of each: LTA-150, LTA-100, LTA-75, LTA-30,
		  LTA-S15, LTA-15, LTA-S150, LTA-S100, LTA-S75,
		  LTA-S30, LTA-C50, LTA-E50. Two of each: LTA-50,
		  LTA-S50, LTA-39, LTA-S36
	 LTA	 10 Lamineer Tips, Standard & Knife Edge, Assorted,
		  1 Lamineer Tip Stand with color code chart.
		  One of each: LTA-150, LTA-S100, LTA-75, LTA-S50,
		  LTA-30, LTA-S15, LTA-39, LTA-S36, LTA-C50, LTA-E50.
	 LTA/S	 10 Lamineer Tips, Knife Edge, Assorted,
		  1 Lamineer Tip Stand with color coded chart.
		  One of each: LTA-39, LTA-C50, LTA-E50, LTA-S100,
		  LTA-S15, LTA-S150, LTA-S30, LTA-S36, LTA-S50, LTA-S75.
REFILLS
	 LAMINEER TIPS
		  Diamond, Standard Thin Spatula, 2 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-15/2	 15 Micron, violet
	 LTA-30/2	 30 Micron, white
	 LTA-50/2	 50 Micron, yellow
	 LTA-75/2	 75 Micron, gold
	 LTA-100/2	 100 Micron, green
	 LTA-150/2	 150 Micron, red
	 LTA-39/2	 Wolfram Tungsten, black
Removal of gross overhangs and shaping of all restorative
material - use tips with large particle size.
For shaping and polishing all prosthetic materials and enamel.
Final polishing - use tips with small particle size.
Tungsten Carbide does not scuff enamel. For final finishing
of composite filling margins.
32
REFILLS
	 LAMINEER TIPS
		  Diamond, Paddle, 2 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-D30/2	 30 Micron, white
	 LTA-D50/2	 50 Micron, yellow
	 LTA-D100/2	 100 Micron, green
	 LTA-D150/2	 150 Micron, red
		  Diamond, Saw Blade Knife Edge, 2 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-T30/2	 30 Micron, white
	 LTA-T50/2	 50 Micron, yellow
For opening incisal and gingival embrasures and shaping
diverging surfaces and incisal edges
For smoothing larger flat or convex surfaces and opening
incisal and gingival, approximal areas.
		  Diamond, Concave, 2 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-E50/2	 50 Micron, yellow
		  Diamond, Sholder/Bevel, 2 pcs/pkg
	 LTA-C50/2	 50 Micron, yellow
For occlusal and concave surfaces.
For reshaping precis inclines and angles
of shoulders and bevels.
	 EVA POLISHING TIPS

region raising the gold-standard in esthetic procedures.
Lamineer Tips can rotate freely to follow natural contours or be fixed for
controlled detailing and shaping. When used in place of finishing strips in
a free floating mode, the tips provide delicate control to shape and polish
both the curved and flat surfaces to optimize esthetic form in the gingival,
interproximal, facial and incisal areas.
More flexible and 2 mm longer
Premium diamond coating
Color coded
34 35
NEW 2017STARTER KIT
	 LAMINEER TIPS, FLEXIBLE
		  Diamond, Assorted Package, 3 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-F
	 	 Diamond, Refills, 2 pcs/pkg
 	LTA-F100/2	 100 micron, green
	 LTA-F75/2	 75 micron, gold
	 LTA-F50/2	 50 micron, yellow
3 Lamineer Tips Flexible, one of each
LTA-F100, LTA-F75 and LTA-F50
36 37
DENTATUS PROFIN IPR TIPS FOR PROFIN/EVA